Form C-108	्र •दर्ष		-	MER	EIVE
MISCELLAN	Santa F., No 160US REP	w Mexico	utssion UELLS		2 18 1952 MATCH COUMS
Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conse specified is completed. It should be signed and tions, results of shooting well, results of test of tions, even though the work was witnessed by an signed and sworn to before a notary public. See Indicate n	sworn to befor of casing shut a agent of the additional inst	ore a notary public off, result of plu Commission. R	lic for repor- lgging of we eports on n Rules and R	ts on beginning Il, and other im ninor operation	drilling opera- portant opera- s need not be
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPE TIONS	RA-	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL			
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHI ICAL TREATMENT OF WELL	EM-	REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWIS ALTERING CASING			SE
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASI SHUT-OFF	ING	REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL			
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WE	SLL				
	Septembe	r 17, 1952		Midland, T	AX25
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO Gentlemen: Following is a report on the work done and the	results obtain	Date ed under the hea	iding noted a		ace
Following is a report on the work done and the	Did aled manage	~			
Ralph Lows	Dickinsor		Well N	No.4	in the
Ralph Lowe Company or Operator		Lease	_		
Ralph Lowe Company or Operator NE SV: of Sec.35		Lease	, R	37 -E	_, N. M. P. M.,
Ralph Lowe Company or Operator NE SVof Sec. 32 DentonField,	5, 1 Lea	Lease	, R		_, N. M. P. M., County.
Ralph Lewe Company or Operator <u>NE SV:</u> of Sec.35 Denton Field, The dates of this work were as follows:	5, T Lea July 28th 8	Lease 14-S 30th, 1952	, R	37 -E	_, N. M. P. M., County.
Ralph Lowe Company or Operator NE SV: Denton Field, The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work inter-(was and approval of the proposed plantimer (was n	Lea , T Lea July 28th 4 not) submitte not) obtained.	Lease 14-S 30th, 1952 of on Form C-10 (Cross out inc	, R 02 on porrect words	37 -E	_, N. M. P. M., County. 19
Ralph Lowe Company or Operator NE SV. of Sec. 22 Denton Field, The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work The (was	Lea July 28th d not) submitte not) obtained. OF WORK D Casing was 200# press	Lease 14-S 30th, 1952 of on Form C-10 (Cross out inco ONE AND RES 5 Set and ce 5 Set and ce	D2 on orrect words ULTS OBT.	37-E 3.) AINED ith 2,000 s	_, N. M. P. M., County.

Witnessed by F. H. Smith	Ralph Lowe	Foreman
Name	Company	Title
Subscribed and sworn before me this 17th1952	I hereby swear or affirm that the information is true and correct. Name	ation given above
Jun - hat mal	Position	······
Notary Public	Representing Ralph Low	
My commission expires 6-1-53	Company or Operator Address Box 832, Midland, Texas	
Remarks:	-A.C	Blymn Name
	SEP 18 SS	Title